187
Ordering information
DC Plug Type
  more detailed descriptions
Color of Overmold Case
BE : Blue
GY : Gray
RD : Red
PE : Purple
OR : Orange
DC Cable Length and Type
01 : 720mm
02 : 1220mm
03 : 1800mm
11 : 720mm with Ferrite Core
12 : 1220mm with Ferrite Core
13 : 1800mm with Ferrite Core
* 18AWG / UL1185
* 16AWG / UL1185 for 5V, 9V
Model No.
TRG30RXXX  - XX E                      XX                      -                    XX                     -BK
TRG30R V
30W SWITCHING
ADAPTER
S      E      R      I      E      S
• Universal Input Range 90-264VAC
• Interchangeable AC Plugs